CFL
T2e Mini Spiral
  MICRO T2E SPIRAL, 13W,
 SOFT WHITE 2700K
EarthTronics    380 W. Western Ave, Suite 301  Muskegon, Michigan 49440
PH  231.332.1188  Toll Free  866.632.7840  Fax  231.726.5029
www.earthtronics.com Revised 7/16/2013
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Diameter 1.81”
Overall Length 4.02””
Order Code
Pack
Size
Individual UPC Inner Pack UPC Qty  Master Park UPC Qty
CF13SW1BT2E 1 8 11180016992 008 11180017326 12 008 11180017654 48
CF13SW2BT2E 2 8 11180017005 008 11180017333 6 008 11180017661 24
CF13SW4BT2E 4 8 11180017012 008 11180017340 3 008 11180017678 12
CF13SW6BT2E 6 8 11180017029 008 11180017357 3 008 11180017685 6
Dimensions (inches)
CF13SW1BT2E 1 2.01 x 2.01 x 4.37 8.70 x 6.852 x 5.08 12 17.80 x 14.09 x 5.67 48
CF13SW2BT2E 2 3.94 x 2.01 x 4.37 8.50 x 6.61 x 5.08 6 17.40 x 13.62 x 5.67 24
CF13SW4BT2E 4 7.87 x 2.01 x 4.37 8.39 x 6.73 x 5.08 3 17.17 x 13.86 x 5.67 12